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AGRIGENTO 1 420753 BARROVECCHIO SALVATORE 27/08/2019 13/02/1992 0

AGRIGENTO 2 384920 CAMBIANO GIUSEPPE 03/09/2019 14/11/1990 0

AGRIGENTO 3 413377 CICILIATO MANUELA 04/09/2019 19/04/1985 0

AGRIGENTO 4 421284 CATANIA STEFANIA 15/11/2019 23/08/1985 0

AGRIGENTO 5 431873 MIGLIORE GIUSEPPE 15/11/2019 31/07/1994 0

AGRIGENTO 6 430044 INCARDONA MARIANNA 15/01/2020 11/01/1991 0

AGRIGENTO 7 430031 BONGIORNO ANGELO 15/01/2020 22/10/1991 0

AGRIGENTO 8 413397 BARBA ALESSANDRO 15/01/2020 30/06/1992 0

AGRIGENTO 9 429258 CANINO FRANCESCO 01/04/2021 12/08/1982 0

AGRIGENTO 10 417991 PANNERI FEDERICA 01/04/2021 21/05/1990 0

AGRIGENTO 11 389313 D'AMICO VALENTINA 01/04/2021 31/01/1991 0

AGRIGENTO 12 432057 MENDOLIA GIANLUCA 01/04/2021 29/09/1991 0

AGRIGENTO 13 429682 LICATA ANTONIO 01/04/2021 18/09/1992 0

AGRIGENTO 14 412531 AVARELLO SALVATORE 01/04/2021 30/09/1994 0

AGRIGENTO 15 413346 IACONO CALOGERO GABRIELE 15/11/2019 14/04/1994 1

AGRIGENTO 16 431160 VENEZIANO BROCCIA GERLANDO 15/11/2019 16/06/1997 1

AGRIGENTO 17 412862 CUFFARO ENRICO 02/12/2019 13/04/1991 1

ALESSANDRIA 1 425841 CIOFFI MIRCO 15/01/2020 05/10/1990 0

ALESSANDRIA 2 430525 LORIA DAVIDE 01/04/2021 30/08/1991 0

ALESSANDRIA 3 410991 CONTE GIULIA 01/04/2021 23/10/1994 0

ALESSANDRIA 4 425230 ZERBETTO ERICA 15/01/2020 26/10/1979 1

ANCONA 1 287265 MORINI PAOLA 26/10/2009 24/05/1969 0

ANCONA 2 296742 MONTI ELISA 04/04/2011 28/05/1985 0

ANCONA 3 407062 GRIECO MARCO 03/06/2014 25/12/1992 0

ANCONA 4 425722 CAPPIELLO MARIA 15/01/2020 05/03/1981 0

ANCONA 5 420084 PASQUINI DAMIANO 01/04/2021 30/07/1985 0

ANCONA 6 411293 MOSCA OSCAR 01/04/2021 09/08/1991 0

ANCONA 7 404937 DIOTALLEVI ALESSIO 01/03/2014 08/06/1994 1

ANCONA 8 422458 FEDE ENRICO 01/12/2019 04/12/1988 1

ANCONA 9 410252 SCALFATI FRANCESCO 01/12/2019 19/10/1992 1

AOSTA 1 431519 PATRIZIO PASQUALE 01/04/2021 24/09/1980 0

AOSTA 2 400918 SERIS FABIO 01/04/2021 07/09/1994 0

AREZZO 1 257230 TUCCI GILDA 07/04/2011 02/01/1966 0

AREZZO 2 424037 BONCOMPAGNI LUCA 01/04/2020 01/07/1992 0

AREZZO 3 427775 BOZZI SARA 01/04/2021 28/03/1990 0

AREZZO 4 380796 BONDI JACOPO 15/11/2019 08/01/1991 1

ASCOLI PICENO 1 243589 PASQUALI PATRIZIA 28/06/2007 16/10/1969 0

ASTI 1 429508 NISOLI AMEDEO 15/11/2019 30/06/1988 0

ASTI 2 429342 FALLETTA EDOARDO 15/11/2019 25/09/1997 0

ASTI 3 428659 GAMBA VITTORIO 03/12/2019 18/05/1997 0

ASTI 4 419896 BOVO LUCREZIA 15/01/2020 12/09/1994 0

ASTI 5 442384 VARLARO GIORGIO 01/04/2021 17/11/1967 0

ASTI 6 429344 SALTARELLI VALENTINA 15/11/2019 21/01/1987 1

ASTI 7 429343 LOVECCHIO LORENA 03/12/2019 13/05/1981 1

ASTI 8 429345 TARASCO CRISTINA 03/12/2019 01/01/1982 1

ASTI 9 428864 BONANNO JESSICA 03/12/2019 10/11/1982 1

ASTI 10 425230 ZERBETTO ERICA 15/01/2020 26/10/1979 1

ASTI 11 429340 CONTOTTO RITA 15/01/2020 24/07/1988 1

ASTI 12 429088 MARZANO DESIRE' 15/01/2020 22/06/1996 1

ASTI 13 426647 TINEBRA TERESA AURORA 15/01/2020 13/03/1997 1

ASTI 14 432631 MORANDO CHIARA 15/01/2020 03/07/1998 1

AVELLINO 1 325574 TESSITORE RITA 14/06/2010 23/05/1964 0

AVELLINO 2 422859 MATTEO RAFFAELE 15/01/2020 28/11/1980 0

AVELLINO 3 433111 PETITO ANTIMO SALVATORE 01/04/2021 10/04/1988 0

AVELLINO 4 432095 SANTORIELLO DANILO 01/04/2021 30/08/1988 0

AVELLINO 5 430243 DI PAOLA EMANUELE 01/04/2021 23/12/1998 0

AVELLINO 6 422913 CUPO GIACOMO 15/01/2020 11/03/1982 1

BARI 1 425567 LOMASCOLO PASQUA 21/07/2006 12/04/1988 0

BARI 2 423351 LUCARELLI NICOLA 23/07/2019 03/05/1991 0

BARI 3 429285 BOCCUZZI GIOVANNI 15/01/2020 15/05/1986 0

BARI 4 430029 ALLEGRETTA LISA 15/01/2020 12/11/1996 0

BARI 5 295289 DE PASCALE LUCREZIA 14/01/2010 26/11/1975 1

BARI 6 295285 MUROLO MIRKA 14/06/2010 26/06/1973 1

BARI 7 429936 LACITIGNOLA FLAVIO 02/12/2019 28/05/1987 1

BARI 8 428692 TROVISO ESTER MARIA 15/01/2020 31/10/1989 1

BARLETTA ANDRIA TRANI 1 425688 MANGINI LEONARDO FABIO 15/01/2020 27/08/1983 0

BARLETTA ANDRIA TRANI 2 430029 ALLEGRETTA LISA 15/01/2020 12/11/1996 0

BELLUNO 1 432838 SANGIOVANNI STEFANO 01/04/2021 20/12/1970 0

BELLUNO 2 429170 PRILLO ROBERTO 01/04/2021 07/06/1988 0

BELLUNO 3 443211 PALOMBA BENITO 01/04/2021 29/12/1996 0

BENEVENTO 1 276079 ESPOSITO MONICA 21/12/2009 22/08/1976 0

BENEVENTO 2 287757 MOBILIA MICHELINA 02/02/2010 19/03/1975 0

BENEVENTO 3 430221 BOTTICELLA MICHELA 01/04/2021 19/03/1984 0

BENEVENTO 4 295285 MUROLO MIRKA 14/06/2010 26/06/1973 1

BERGAMO 1 301223 GELPI FRANCESCA 28/11/2018 24/12/1985 0

BERGAMO 2 429035 CAPUTO IVAN 15/01/2020 06/12/1987 0
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BERGAMO 3 424923 MERELLI SIMONA 01/07/2020 19/01/1990 0

BERGAMO 4 189773 IMBERTI ELISABETTA 10/01/1996 01/12/1970 1

BERGAMO 5 431777 CORTINOVIS MANUEL 15/11/2019 03/01/1992 1

BERGAMO 6 430038 CRISTIANO VINCENZO 02/12/2019 03/10/1984 1

BERGAMO 7 429015 D'AQUINO LIDIA 02/12/2019 06/01/1988 1

BERGAMO 8 430571 APETREI MIHAI 02/12/2019 28/08/1994 1

BERGAMO 9 429802 MARRA MATTEO 15/01/2020 02/10/1990 1

BIELLA 1 431504 CARUSO DOMENICO 01/04/2021 07/11/1984 0

BIELLA 2 429999 LI PUMA ALEX 01/04/2021 05/01/1990 0

BIELLA 3 428334 PAONESSA GIANFRANCO 01/04/2021 05/06/1991 0

BOLOGNA 1 425567 LOMASCOLO PASQUA 21/07/2006 12/04/1988 0

BOLOGNA 2 428072 CARUSONE CHRISTIAN 01/07/2020 28/07/1988 0

BOLOGNA 3 440287 PERRUCCI TOMMASO 01/04/2021 01/05/1976 0

BOLOGNA 4 413650 LANZILLOTTA MARIANTONIETTA 01/04/2021 11/05/1984 0

BOLOGNA 5 413357 DI NUBILA ALESSIO VINCENZO 01/04/2021 02/04/1985 0

BOLOGNA 6 411807 PEDULLA' IRINA 01/04/2021 09/06/1992 0

BOLOGNA 7 423898 WARADARAJAH SHALINI 01/04/2021 29/12/1992 0

BOLOGNA 8 428678 BELLINI JACOPO 01/04/2021 10/12/1998 0

BOLOGNA 9 312684 CATTANI MANUEL 19/12/2011 14/12/1974 1

BOLOGNA 10 424780 MUSACCHIO MANUEL 15/11/2019 28/01/1992 1

BOLOGNA 11 373473 PIPOLO SOFIA 01/12/2019 13/01/1986 1

BOLOGNA 12 429325 BERNARDI ELISA 15/01/2020 22/10/1984 1

BOLOGNA 13 418168 SARDINA FABRIZIO 15/01/2020 14/09/1989 1

BOLOGNA 14 415582 BRUNELLI GIANLUCA 15/01/2020 24/07/1991 1

BOLOGNA 15 425856 BONORA LAURA 15/01/2020 03/08/1997 1

BOLOGNA 16 431352 VISCERA CARMELA 20/01/2020 22/08/1995 1

BRESCIA 1 427592 PACOLINI ILARIA 15/01/2020 25/08/1990 0

BRESCIA 2 428957 VISENDA GIUSEPPE 01/04/2021 27/10/1974 0

BRESCIA 3 427704 PRIMERANO ALESSANDRA 01/04/2021 07/04/1988 0

BRESCIA 4 417178 PANNONE MANUELA 01/04/2021 19/05/1989 0

BRESCIA 5 429084 ANDREASSI MATTEO 01/04/2021 10/11/1989 0

BRESCIA 6 413890 BRACALE DARIO 01/04/2021 05/02/1992 0

BRESCIA 7 429846 POLLIO MARIO 01/04/2021 03/08/1996 0

BRESCIA 8 423264 VECOLI CASSANDRA 15/11/2019 09/01/1989 1

BRESCIA 9 431777 CORTINOVIS MANUEL 15/11/2019 03/01/1992 1

BRESCIA 10 429015 D'AQUINO LIDIA 02/12/2019 06/01/1988 1

BRINDISI 1 238482 GUADALUPI SANDRA 28/10/2009 27/05/1969 0

BRINDISI 2 306827 QUERO ARMANDO ANDREA 11/03/2011 08/04/1981 0

BRINDISI 3 250329 PISCONTI GIUSEPPE 19/02/2013 08/10/1971 0

BRINDISI 4 423351 LUCARELLI NICOLA 23/07/2019 03/05/1991 0

BRINDISI 5 263730 URGESE ANNA RITA 29/10/2009 26/07/1969 2

CAGLIARI 1 304505 SARIGU GIORGIA 07/07/2010 22/02/1983 0

CAGLIARI 2 423937 MULAS MAURA 23/07/2019 19/12/1988 0

CAGLIARI 3 432102 PILLITU ANDREA 01/04/2021 15/02/1991 0

CAGLIARI 4 430429 CONTINI CHRISTIAN 01/04/2021 10/02/1994 0

CAGLIARI 5 302956 ORRU' ROBERTO 01/10/2010 04/12/1974 2

CALTANISSETTA 1 294049 GENNARO CARMELA 15/12/2009 31/08/1978 0

CALTANISSETTA 2 421290 STUPPIA MARZIA MARIA 06/09/2019 23/05/1991 0

CALTANISSETTA 3 423089 MUGAVERO GIUSEPPE 01/10/2019 16/12/1988 0

CALTANISSETTA 4 431873 MIGLIORE GIUSEPPE 15/11/2019 31/07/1994 0

CALTANISSETTA 5 417955 DI DIO MARIA DELIA 01/04/2021 24/02/1984 0

CALTANISSETTA 6 427301 DELL'AIRA PINA RITA 01/04/2021 16/08/1986 0

CALTANISSETTA 7 423085 MESSINA RITA CATERINA 01/04/2021 17/03/1987 0

CALTANISSETTA 8 201725 CAUCHI PATRIZIA LOREDANA 29/10/2009 16/03/1967 1

CALTANISSETTA 9 413346 IACONO CALOGERO GABRIELE 15/11/2019 14/04/1994 1

CALTANISSETTA 10 426982 BULONE NADIA 17/12/2019 27/09/1976 1

CAMPOBASSO 1 324715 DI CERA LEO 28/01/2010 14/09/1985 0

CASERTA 1 415241 CIOPPA PASQUALE 15/11/2019 17/02/1986 0

CASERTA 2 414073 LEPORE ANTONELLA 15/11/2019 26/01/1995 0

CASERTA 3 428355 PALMA DANIELA 01/04/2021 22/05/1984 0

CASERTA 4 428886 MORGILLO LUIGI 01/04/2021 09/11/1989 0

CASERTA 5 413119 COLARDO MARIA 01/04/2021 27/03/1991 0

CASERTA 6 286116 SANTO MARIANNA 21/12/2009 30/03/1976 1

CASERTA 7 417195 SEPULVERES MARIA TERESA 01/12/2019 12/07/1988 1

CASERTA 8 248013 CORVINO ORESTE 07/03/2011 03/02/1979 3

CATANIA 1 294049 GENNARO CARMELA 15/12/2009 31/08/1978 0

CATANIA 2 241673 CRIMI FRANCESCA 15/03/2010 26/03/1979 0

CATANIA 3 386094 COTTONE LUIGI 02/05/2012 13/12/1976 0

CATANIA 4 405244 RAPISARDA ANTONINO PIETRO 01/04/2014 29/02/1992 0

CATANIA 5 414687 AMATO SALVATORE 15/01/2020 10/04/1987 0

CATANIA 6 422569 BUSCEMA VALENTINA 15/01/2020 20/07/1988 0

CATANIA 7 430380 RACITI MARIA GRAZIA 01/07/2020 17/05/1979 0

CATANIA 8 429667 MAZZAGLIA ORAZIO 01/04/2021 22/07/1984 0

CATANIA 9 416796 VECCHIO FRANCESCA 01/04/2021 12/04/1985 0

CATANIA 10 345186 BARBAGALLO DEBORAH 01/04/2021 02/06/1985 0

CATANIA 11 422268 COMIS ANTONIO 01/04/2021 13/06/1985 0
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CATANIA 12 432379 NICOLOSI FABIO 01/04/2021 25/03/1989 0

CATANIA 13 206178 TORRE MARIA CONCETTA 01/06/2005 25/07/1971 1

CATANIA 14 418473 BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE 15/01/2020 28/02/1978 1

CATANZARO 1 428278 CACIA STEFANIA 15/01/2020 04/07/1986 0

CATANZARO 2 414070 ABRUZZO MICHELE 01/04/2021 11/08/1988 0

CATANZARO 3 346520 SIRIANNI DOMENICO 20/07/2010 15/01/1973 1

CATANZARO 4 400268 BOZZARELLO LUIGI 01/10/2013 09/10/1983 1

CHIETI 1 285748 DI PIETRO MARILENA 15/12/2009 22/06/1975 0

CHIETI 2 425450 DI MASCIO ANTONIO 01/12/2019 01/05/1988 0

CHIETI 3 290975 DE STEFANO BRUNO 06/04/2010 04/07/1974 1

COMO 1 432698 AGRESTA PANTALEONE 01/04/2021 07/11/1969 0

COMO 2 428451 D'AURIA CATERINA 01/04/2021 13/07/1982 0

COMO 3 428191 SAFFIOTI FILIPPO 01/04/2021 05/06/1985 0

COMO 4 429819 DI GIORGIO MARIO 01/04/2021 01/05/1986 0

COMO 5 427649 LA TORRE RICCARDO 01/04/2021 25/02/1988 0

COMO 6 414070 ABRUZZO MICHELE 01/04/2021 11/08/1988 0

COMO 7 429164 MUSOLINO MARCO 01/04/2021 27/12/1988 0

COMO 8 428886 MORGILLO LUIGI 01/04/2021 09/11/1989 0

COMO 9 421237 CAFARO MARIO 01/04/2021 04/03/1992 0

COMO 10 427013 SARTORIO LUCA 15/11/2019 23/12/1977 2

COSENZA 1 257247 TREVINO GIUDITTA 20/01/2005 14/05/1969 0

COSENZA 2 416385 DE LORENZO ANNA 01/02/2019 04/12/1986 0

COSENZA 3 421064 FOLDA CARMELA 17/09/2019 05/08/1986 0

COSENZA 4 428543 IACOVO MARCELLO 15/11/2019 13/09/1976 0

COSENZA 5 427110 MENDICINO KATIA 02/01/2020 01/08/1993 0

COSENZA 6 428278 CACIA STEFANIA 15/01/2020 04/07/1986 0

COSENZA 7 413650 LANZILLOTTA MARIANTONIETTA 01/04/2021 11/05/1984 0

COSENZA 8 432500 PERRI MARCO 01/04/2021 24/07/1986 0

COSENZA 9 321557 DE STEFANO GENNARO 15/03/2010 17/08/1969 1

COSENZA 10 400268 BOZZARELLO LUIGI 01/10/2013 09/10/1983 1

COSENZA 11 413692 BARONE MARIA TERESA 15/11/2019 06/08/1991 1

COSENZA 12 416761 TURCO RITA 22/11/2019 18/03/1985 1

COSENZA 13 413697 FRONTINO LORIS 01/12/2019 31/12/1994 1

COSENZA 14 429650 DISANTO ANGELA 02/12/2019 08/07/1972 1

CREMONA 1 435336 DI GIOVANNI PIER MASSIMO 01/04/2021 07/09/1984 0

CREMONA 2 442954 LORETO ANGELO 01/04/2021 16/03/1985 0

CREMONA 3 432397 PASTORE ALESSANDRA 01/04/2021 10/07/1985 0

CREMONA 4 435468 RANDAZZO SALVATORE 01/04/2021 06/12/1994 0

CREMONA 5 290290 TONOLI DANIELA 03/05/2006 06/07/1968 1

CREMONA 6 305195 ROZZA MARCO 02/05/2008 20/03/1985 1

CUNEO 1 429425 PONCINI MATTEO 15/01/2020 07/03/1992 0

CUNEO 2 428564 DENARO OLGA 15/01/2020 02/10/1992 0

CUNEO 3 430627 SQUILLACI GIULIO 15/01/2020 24/06/1995 0

CUNEO 4 430737 BRICCO ANDREA 01/07/2020 11/02/1990 0

CUNEO 5 427228 GUERRIERO ROBERTA 01/04/2021 13/11/1985 0

CUNEO 6 431190 RATTO NICOLA 01/04/2021 06/07/1989 0

CUNEO 7 411304 VERGNANO MAURIZIO 01/04/2021 21/09/1990 0

CUNEO 8 427019 SURACI PAOLO MATTEO 01/04/2021 21/09/1992 0

CUNEO 9 428890 BOTTASSO ANDREA 03/12/2019 10/02/1985 1

CUNEO 10 427350 BALLATORE LORENZO 03/12/2019 23/10/1989 1

CUNEO 11 428150 RUSCILLO GIORGIA 03/12/2019 31/07/1990 1

CUNEO 12 428892 FASSINA PIERO 15/11/2019 24/07/1991 2

CUNEO 13 430624 PELLEGRINO ASYA 15/11/2019 17/10/1997 2

ENNA 1 241673 CRIMI FRANCESCA 15/03/2010 26/03/1979 0

ENNA 2 423937 MULAS MAURA 23/07/2019 19/12/1988 0

ENNA 3 431149 MAGGIO ANTONIO 15/11/2019 07/02/1972 1

FERMO 1 427129 URBANI LUCA 01/12/2019 10/08/1977 1

FERRARA 1 226359 RANI GIGLIOLA 05/07/2010 10/09/1966 0

FERRARA 2 391101 ALCAMO VALERIA 15/01/2020 07/01/1989 0

FERRARA 3 429758 MIOTTO GABRIELE 01/04/2021 19/01/1977 0

FERRARA 4 413357 DI NUBILA ALESSIO VINCENZO 01/04/2021 02/04/1985 0

FERRARA 5 438040 DELLONGO FRANCESCO 01/04/2021 17/01/1987 0

FERRARA 6 427285 MORABITO GIANLUCA 01/04/2021 20/03/1997 0

FERRARA 7 312684 CATTANI MANUEL 19/12/2011 14/12/1974 1

FIRENZE 1 420264 VERA VALENTINA 15/01/2020 08/02/1982 0

FIRENZE 2 419515 ORSI GIANNA 15/01/2020 12/02/1993 0

FIRENZE 3 420093 CERRI ALESSANDRO 01/04/2021 11/03/1963 0

FIRENZE 4 413265 MARSEGLIA DANIELE 01/04/2021 09/08/1986 0

FIRENZE 5 419903 NICOTRA CARMELO 01/04/2021 05/02/1987 0

FIRENZE 6 424560 MARUCCI SARA 01/04/2021 05/07/1991 0

FIRENZE 7 412914 BARTALESI ALESSIA 01/04/2021 16/03/1993 0

FIRENZE 8 428678 BELLINI JACOPO 01/04/2021 10/12/1998 0

FIRENZE 9 411224 RIVELLI ROSSANA 01/12/2019 06/11/1993 1

FIRENZE 10 411204 OLIVIERO MARIKA 01/12/2019 06/03/1994 1

FOGGIA 1 324715 DI CERA LEO 28/01/2010 14/09/1985 0

FOGGIA 2 425581 LAURIOLA CLAUDIO 02/12/2019 30/08/1986 0
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FORLI-CESENA        1 430172 SANTI VANIA 15/01/2020 11/06/1969 0

FORLI-CESENA        2 431547 SICILIANO VALENTINA 01/04/2021 13/10/1979 0

FORLI-CESENA        3 430772 NOVARA MANUELA 01/04/2021 27/05/1984 0

FROSINONE 1 414073 LEPORE ANTONELLA 15/11/2019 26/01/1995 0

FROSINONE 2 412015 COLANTONI SARA 15/01/2020 22/06/1993 0

FROSINONE 3 415205 LIBERATORI ALESSIA 01/07/2020 14/11/1991 0

FROSINONE 4 422968 ROSCIA ALESSIA 15/11/2019 03/07/1987 1

FROSINONE 5 416937 SERAPIGLIA GIANLUIGI 01/12/2019 23/12/1975 1

FROSINONE 6 385624 VECCIA MATTEO 01/12/2019 14/09/1983 1

FROSINONE 7 423747 D'AGUANNO STEFANIA 01/12/2019 19/11/1989 1

FROSINONE 8 421213 POMPILI DAVID 15/01/2020 21/09/1985 1

FROSINONE 9 422957 MARTUCCI GABRIELLA 15/11/2019 07/05/1974 2

GENOVA 1 417573 TOSCANO DEBORAH 15/11/2019 25/05/1991 0

GENOVA 2 414687 AMATO SALVATORE 15/01/2020 10/04/1987 0

GENOVA 3 423152 FANTAZZINI ALESSIO 01/07/2020 08/01/1986 0

GENOVA 4 430530 BARBETTI GINEVRA 01/07/2020 28/04/1990 0

GENOVA 5 422804 CONCA GIULIA 01/07/2020 30/03/1991 0

GENOVA 6 415918 POSTIGLIONE STEFANO 01/07/2020 29/06/1993 0

GENOVA 7 432025 GHIORZO ELEONORA 01/04/2021 22/07/1989 0

GENOVA 8 430525 LORIA DAVIDE 01/04/2021 30/08/1991 0

GENOVA 9 431921 BUONGIORNO ALESSANDRO 01/04/2021 28/01/1998 0

GENOVA 10 428014 TEDESCO VALENTINA 15/11/2019 20/05/1983 1

GENOVA 11 423246 TUGU DORIN 01/12/2019 29/12/1982 1

GENOVA 12 427316 CANEPA BARBARA 02/12/2019 17/09/1981 1

GENOVA 13 426869 BENINCASA MANUEL 02/12/2019 04/05/1987 1

GENOVA 14 406012 FERRANTE SARA 02/12/2019 21/05/1990 1

GENOVA 15 422847 GENTILE MARTINA 02/12/2019 27/08/1996 1

GENOVA 16 423842 FIORINI DANIELE 02/12/2019 29/01/1997 1

GENOVA 17 426348 GORRINI DIEGO 15/01/2020 29/11/1985 1

GENOVA 18 412781 GARGIULO GIULIA 15/01/2020 16/04/1994 1

GENOVA 19 429101 GAMBINO DARIO 15/11/2019 13/02/1988 2

GENOVA 20 403491 NICOLINI FRANCESCO 15/11/2019 22/08/1991 2

GORIZIA 1 440522 TALOCCHINI GABRIELE 01/04/2021 10/04/1992 0

GORIZIA 2 432613 QUARTETTI FRANCESCA 15/11/2019 04/11/1979 1

GROSSETO 1 415777 ADDESSI ANDREA 15/01/2020 07/02/1985 0

GROSSETO 2 420409 PAGNI SARA 01/04/2021 27/02/1981 0

GROSSETO 3 217664 AGGRAVI DEBORA 21/11/2005 14/11/1970 1

GROSSETO 4 369473 ADAMI ANDREA 01/12/2019 29/09/1984 1

GROSSETO 5 202185 MANNI LUCIA 22/09/2006 17/10/1967 2

IMPERIA 1 428765 VITTONE SERENA 15/01/2020 10/12/1985 0

IMPERIA 2 423152 FANTAZZINI ALESSIO 01/07/2020 08/01/1986 0

IMPERIA 3 427825 MAGGIO ENRICO 01/04/2021 30/05/1992 0

IMPERIA 4 423257 PUNTURIERO SIMONA 01/04/2021 02/07/1992 0

ISERNIA 1 430431 NOTTE RICCARDO 01/04/2021 12/04/1982 0

L AQUILA 1 421844 NUSCA MARTINA 01/04/2021 28/05/1990 0

LA SPEZIA 1 426867 BUCCELLATO MARTINA 15/01/2020 05/07/1986 0

LA SPEZIA 2 368739 CIAMPI SAMUELE 01/07/2020 27/09/1981 0

LA SPEZIA 3 413438 BERTOLINI VALENTINA 01/04/2021 28/05/1990 0

LA SPEZIA 4 420887 AMADINI SANDRO 01/04/2021 25/08/1992 0

LA SPEZIA 5 440246 GIANELLI FILIPPO 01/04/2021 21/02/1997 0

LA SPEZIA 6 424537 BIASOTTI DAVIDE 02/12/2019 27/01/1998 1

LATINA 1 413361 ANIELLO ANNA 15/11/2019 17/04/1986 0

LATINA 2 405168 COLUCCI LUCA 15/01/2020 09/10/1993 0

LATINA 3 416291 ESPOSITO SIMONE 01/07/2020 02/12/1991 0

LATINA 4 411786 ROCCHETTI ALESSANDRO 01/07/2020 03/09/1994 0

LATINA 5 400001 ROSI LEONARDO 01/07/2020 27/09/1994 0

LATINA 6 418562 COSTANTINI ALESSIA 26/04/2021 20/02/1989 0

LATINA 7 424388 LA ROCCA FABIO 01/12/2019 19/10/1980 1

LATINA 8 414632 CARROCCIA FABIO 01/12/2019 31/05/1984 1

LATINA 9 425504 BARTOLOMUCCI ALESSIA 15/11/2019 31/08/1986 2

LATINA 10 427978 CATALDI SERENA 23/12/2019 22/02/1987 2

LECCE 1 287013 CIPRIANO LUCA 29/10/2009 21/02/1966 0

LECCE 2 427596 PEDIO MICHELA 01/12/2019 09/10/1973 0

LECCE 3 431547 SICILIANO VALENTINA 01/04/2021 13/10/1979 0

LECCE 4 432228 RIZZO MATTEO 01/04/2021 10/04/1991 0

LECCE 5 304222 BENIGNO ROBERTA 08/03/2011 06/06/1972 1

LECCE 6 427626 RUSSO ANTONIO 01/12/2019 30/10/1993 1

LECCE 7 396076 STANO GIULIA 18/12/2019 01/11/1990 1

LECCO 1 414265 RABBIOSI ISABELLA 15/01/2020 12/07/1990 0

LECCO 2 432698 AGRESTA PANTALEONE 01/04/2021 07/11/1969 0

LECCO 3 412521 PRANDI CLAUDIO 01/04/2021 11/06/1977 0

LECCO 4 417843 BOLOGNA ENEA CARLO 15/11/2019 21/07/1975 1

LIVORNO 1 206767 MONTINO NADIA 04/04/2011 10/01/1972 0

LIVORNO 2 419521 PAGLIA ELISA 15/11/2019 16/06/1990 0

LIVORNO 3 420409 PAGNI SARA 01/04/2021 27/02/1981 0

LODI 1 372277 BAGNO MATTIA 15/01/2020 14/01/1991 0

LODI 2 426658 SANSEVERINO MARCO 01/04/2021 23/06/1960 0

LODI 3 431876 LA MENDOLA ANGELO 01/04/2021 29/06/1983 0
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LODI 4 430948 CHIANESE ELISA 02/12/2019 10/05/1982 1

LUCCA 1 229082 NICOLESI MONICA 01/04/2005 24/06/1974 0

LUCCA 2 426727 CIFARELLI DIEGO GIUSEPPE 03/12/2019 06/01/1978 1

MACERATA 1 243589 PASQUALI PATRIZIA 28/06/2007 16/10/1969 0

MACERATA 2 418804 CALVANI ALESSANDRA 15/01/2020 13/10/1985 0

MANTOVA 1 425581 LAURIOLA CLAUDIO 02/12/2019 30/08/1986 0

MANTOVA 2 428834 TARINI CHIARA 15/01/2020 10/01/1977 0

MANTOVA 3 359071 CESTARO GIOVANNI 15/01/2020 06/04/1989 0

MANTOVA 4 429028 TRIONFETTI FABIANO 01/07/2020 27/05/1981 0

MANTOVA 5 430132 VISENTINI SIMONE 01/04/2021 04/06/1972 0

MANTOVA 6 432397 PASTORE ALESSANDRA 01/04/2021 10/07/1985 0

MANTOVA 7 428463 CESTARI VERONICA 02/12/2019 06/04/1987 2

MASSA CARRARA 1 229082 NICOLESI MONICA 01/04/2005 24/06/1974 0

MASSA CARRARA 2 427592 PACOLINI ILARIA 15/01/2020 25/08/1990 0

MASSA CARRARA 3 368739 CIAMPI SAMUELE 01/07/2020 27/09/1981 0

MASSA CARRARA 4 413438 BERTOLINI VALENTINA 01/04/2021 28/05/1990 0

MASSA CARRARA 5 420887 AMADINI SANDRO 01/04/2021 25/08/1992 0

MASSA CARRARA 6 423264 VECOLI CASSANDRA 15/11/2019 09/01/1989 1

MATERA 1 290444 LERRA GIOVANNA ANNA 01/04/2009 15/03/1967 0

MATERA 2 429650 DISANTO ANGELA 02/12/2019 08/07/1972 1

MESSINA 1 426360 CHIOFALO MARIAROSA 16/12/2019 20/05/1982 0

MESSINA 2 414671 MANNINO CARMEN 16/12/2019 13/04/1988 0

MESSINA 3 435468 RANDAZZO SALVATORE 01/04/2021 06/12/1994 0

MESSINA 4 431957 BRANCATELLI MAIKOL 01/04/2021 02/05/1998 0

MESSINA 5 429811 DE GRAZIA STEFANIA 15/01/2020 18/06/1990 1

MESSINA 6 303275 ALIBERTI ANGELO 12/07/2010 04/11/1977 2

MILANO 1 304505 SARIGU GIORGIA 07/07/2010 22/02/1983 0

MILANO 2 417555 BUONAIUTO GIOVANNI 02/12/2019 13/12/1991 0

MILANO 3 427110 MENDICINO KATIA 02/01/2020 01/08/1993 0

MILANO 4 429817 PRIVITERA ALESSANDRA GIOVANNA 15/01/2020 04/03/1966 0

MILANO 5 425688 MANGINI LEONARDO FABIO 15/01/2020 27/08/1983 0

MILANO 6 416181 MANDATO PASQUALE 15/01/2020 15/11/1985 0

MILANO 7 414732 GERARDI ANDREA 15/01/2020 07/10/1986 0

MILANO 8 430044 INCARDONA MARIANNA 15/01/2020 11/01/1991 0

MILANO 9 430031 BONGIORNO ANGELO 15/01/2020 22/10/1991 0

MILANO 10 427695 OLIVA FEDERICA 15/01/2020 04/01/1992 0

MILANO 11 430040 FERRERA VINCENZA 15/01/2020 12/05/1992 0

MILANO 12 429807 CARELLO ILARIA 15/01/2020 21/02/1994 0

MILANO 13 429770 SEMERARO SIMONA 01/07/2020 25/03/1979 0

MILANO 14 430380 RACITI MARIA GRAZIA 01/07/2020 17/05/1979 0

MILANO 15 428594 VENUTELLI ALESSANDRA 01/07/2020 05/12/1981 0

MILANO 16 429933 CUSENZA LEONARDO 01/07/2020 20/04/1983 0

MILANO 17 426658 SANSEVERINO MARCO 01/04/2021 23/06/1960 0

MILANO 18 436514 RIGANO AGOSTINO 01/04/2021 29/07/1961 0

MILANO 19 436517 CAMINITA NUNZIO ANTONINO 01/04/2021 13/06/1968 0

MILANO 20 431876 LA MENDOLA ANGELO 01/04/2021 29/06/1983 0

MILANO 21 431573 BRAVO GIUSEPPE 01/04/2021 15/10/1984 0

MILANO 22 428500 VERDICCHIO SOFIA 01/04/2021 16/11/1984 0

MILANO 23 431164 CUCINIELLO CHIARA 01/04/2021 17/02/1986 0

MILANO 24 431853 PANEPINTO GIOVANNI 01/04/2021 22/07/1986 0

MILANO 25 417913 BRAMBILLA STEFANO 01/04/2021 01/10/1988 0

MILANO 26 430369 D'APUZZO VINCENZO 01/04/2021 06/01/1989 0

MILANO 27 417194 BONETTI WALTER 01/04/2021 10/08/1990 0

MILANO 28 423774 MELITO DOMENICO FABIO 01/04/2021 11/03/1991 0

MILANO 29 413119 COLARDO MARIA 01/04/2021 27/03/1991 0

MILANO 30 429513 VILLANI ERIKA 01/04/2021 09/05/1991 0

MILANO 31 431990 MEZZAPELLE ROSSELLA 01/04/2021 23/07/1992 0

MILANO 32 411844 CULTRARO FRANCESCO 01/04/2021 18/10/1993 0

MILANO 33 428079 GUBERNALE CRISTINA 01/04/2021 14/07/1994 0

MILANO 34 414701 POLIZZI GIUSEPPE 01/04/2021 08/02/1995 0

MILANO 35 413909 BARNABA' MICHELE 01/04/2021 16/02/1995 0

MILANO 36 412142 GRAZIA FRANCESCO 01/04/2021 14/10/1995 0

MILANO 37 431957 BRANCATELLI MAIKOL 01/04/2021 02/05/1998 0

MILANO 38 430361 CAIAZZO LUIGI 01/04/2021 30/10/1998 0

MILANO 39 430656 TITONE SIMONE 01/04/2021 03/11/1998 0

MILANO 40 428591 CASO MARCELLA 02/12/2019 06/04/1974 1

MILANO 41 427206 MANZO DANILA 02/12/2019 16/10/1974 1

MILANO 42 430948 CHIANESE ELISA 02/12/2019 10/05/1982 1

MILANO 43 430227 DI CESARE MASSIMILIANO PRIMIANO 02/12/2019 23/11/1983 1

MILANO 44 417220 TOIA GIOVANNI 02/12/2019 21/02/1984 1

MILANO 45 429936 LACITIGNOLA FLAVIO 02/12/2019 28/05/1987 1

MILANO 46 428195 RICCI ALESSIA 02/12/2019 06/11/1987 1

MILANO 47 426982 BULONE NADIA 17/12/2019 27/09/1976 1

MILANO 48 396076 STANO GIULIA 18/12/2019 01/11/1990 1

MILANO 49 429811 DE GRAZIA STEFANIA 15/01/2020 18/06/1990 1

MILANO 50 413344 ABBATE ELVIRA 15/01/2020 23/02/1992 1

MILANO 51 429830 TURETTI CHIARA 15/01/2020 27/08/1992 1

MILANO 52 413789 LUCCI GIOVANNI IVAN 15/01/2020 11/04/1994 1
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MODENA 1 430674 FERRARI GIULIA 21/11/2019 04/11/1981 0

MODENA 2 425834 MAGNANI MATIAS 15/01/2020 16/07/1975 0

MODENA 3 420264 VERA VALENTINA 15/01/2020 08/02/1982 0

MODENA 4 429789 CANNAS ADRIANA 01/07/2020 03/11/1981 0

MODENA 5 428975 PARISI STELLA 01/07/2020 22/03/1984 0

MODENA 6 428072 CARUSONE CHRISTIAN 01/07/2020 28/07/1988 0

MODENA 7 440287 PERRUCCI TOMMASO 01/04/2021 01/05/1976 0

MODENA 8 430221 BOTTICELLA MICHELA 01/04/2021 19/03/1984 0

MODENA 9 411807 PEDULLA' IRINA 01/04/2021 09/06/1992 0

MODENA 10 426938 MAUGERI MARIA LETIZIA 01/12/2019 11/09/1970 1

MODENA 11 373473 PIPOLO SOFIA 01/12/2019 13/01/1986 1

MODENA 12 426608 VALLI GIANLUCA 01/12/2019 09/08/1989 1

MODENA 13 413255 AMERICO KATIA LUCIANA 15/01/2020 10/01/1978 1

MODENA 14 429325 BERNARDI ELISA 15/01/2020 22/10/1984 1

MODENA 15 430620 PATRUNO EMILIA 25/11/2019 24/12/1996 2

MONZA BRIANZA 1 412521 PRANDI CLAUDIO 01/04/2021 11/06/1977 0

MONZA BRIANZA 2 429819 DI GIORGIO MARIO 01/04/2021 01/05/1986 0

MONZA BRIANZA 3 427649 LA TORRE RICCARDO 01/04/2021 25/02/1988 0

MONZA BRIANZA 4 432379 NICOLOSI FABIO 01/04/2021 25/03/1989 0

MONZA BRIANZA 5 389313 D'AMICO VALENTINA 01/04/2021 31/01/1991 0

MONZA BRIANZA 6 423774 MELITO DOMENICO FABIO 01/04/2021 11/03/1991 0

MONZA BRIANZA 7 431990 MEZZAPELLE ROSSELLA 01/04/2021 23/07/1992 0

MONZA BRIANZA 8 411844 CULTRARO FRANCESCO 01/04/2021 18/10/1993 0

MONZA BRIANZA 9 430656 TITONE SIMONE 01/04/2021 03/11/1998 0

MONZA BRIANZA 10 428195 RICCI ALESSIA 02/12/2019 06/11/1987 1

NAPOLI 1 247528 VENERUSO MARIASSUNTA 19/10/2009 23/09/1975 0

NAPOLI 2 288865 ALATI EMILIANA 28/10/2009 08/09/1973 0

NAPOLI 3 223028 PURCARO MONICA 01/12/2009 28/04/1973 0

NAPOLI 4 307383 RUSSO CARMELA 07/04/2011 05/01/1986 0

NAPOLI 5 397006 TROMBETTA BIANCA 02/05/2013 18/01/1985 0

NAPOLI 6 402294 GAITO LUCIA 09/12/2013 27/06/1980 0

NAPOLI 7 404672 LARDONE LUIGI 02/01/2015 08/09/1983 0

NAPOLI 8 413944 COLELLA ENZO 02/02/2015 10/09/1981 0

NAPOLI 9 413956 CACCAVALE MELANIA 15/11/2019 18/12/1989 0

NAPOLI 10 431820 SEVERINO FEDERICA 15/11/2019 24/03/1993 0

NAPOLI 11 425378 GALLO ROBERTA 01/12/2019 16/10/1981 0

NAPOLI 12 421026 DI BERNARDO FRANCESCO 15/01/2020 07/08/1986 0

NAPOLI 13 428495 MANZI GABRIELE 15/01/2020 09/12/1987 0

NAPOLI 14 411774 IORIO CARMINE 15/01/2020 12/04/1989 0

NAPOLI 15 417687 VACCARO FRANCESCO 15/01/2020 18/08/1990 0

NAPOLI 16 414878 MAZZETTA GIORGIA 01/07/2020 04/11/1995 0

NAPOLI 17 428500 VERDICCHIO SOFIA 01/04/2021 16/11/1984 0

NAPOLI 18 442954 LORETO ANGELO 01/04/2021 16/03/1985 0

NAPOLI 19 430369 D'APUZZO VINCENZO 01/04/2021 06/01/1989 0

NAPOLI 20 417178 PANNONE MANUELA 01/04/2021 19/05/1989 0

NAPOLI 21 417194 BONETTI WALTER 01/04/2021 10/08/1990 0

NAPOLI 22 413790 GIORDANO DAVIDE 01/04/2021 27/08/1990 0

NAPOLI 23 432273 ARMA ANTONIO 01/04/2021 21/05/1991 0

NAPOLI 24 413890 BRACALE DARIO 01/04/2021 05/02/1992 0

NAPOLI 25 413909 BARNABA' MICHELE 01/04/2021 16/02/1995 0

NAPOLI 26 414180 VACCA GABRIELLA 01/04/2021 19/04/1995 0

NAPOLI 27 417677 SIGNORE SARA 01/04/2021 05/05/1995 0

NAPOLI 28 417169 MARZATICO CIRO 01/04/2021 24/01/1996 0

NAPOLI 29 430341 AMATO NICOLETTA 01/04/2021 19/06/1996 0

NAPOLI 30 443211 PALOMBA BENITO 01/04/2021 29/12/1996 0

NAPOLI 31 430361 CAIAZZO LUIGI 01/04/2021 30/10/1998 0

NAPOLI 32 306853 ARGENTO VITTORIO 01/07/2010 05/10/1968 1

NAPOLI 33 430238 BELLONI CARLA 15/11/2019 15/11/1989 1

NAPOLI 34 427257 SCARPA ROBERTA 15/01/2020 08/04/1983 1

NAPOLI 35 413789 LUCCI GIOVANNI IVAN 15/01/2020 11/04/1994 1

NAPOLI 36 248013 CORVINO ORESTE 07/03/2011 03/02/1979 3

NOVARA 1 417657 TREMOLIZZO SIMONA 01/04/2021 16/10/1986 0

NOVARA 2 430214 BELLORA ALESSANDRO 01/04/2021 18/10/1989 0

NOVARA 3 429999 LI PUMA ALEX 01/04/2021 05/01/1990 0

NOVARA 4 431170 CARACCIOLO FRANCESCA 01/04/2021 26/10/1990 0

NOVARA 5 428334 PAONESSA GIANFRANCO 01/04/2021 05/06/1991 0

NUORO 1 432243 ZIZI GIOVANNI 01/04/2021 21/01/1973 0

NUORO 2 432035 NOLI SAMUELE 01/04/2021 10/11/1996 0

NUORO 3 289023 MEREU SALVATORE 03/03/2010 15/03/1964 1

ORISTANO 1 291406 TROGU CARLA 06/04/2011 29/08/1969 0

ORISTANO 2 423002 RAFFAELE ADDAMO LARA 01/12/2019 04/11/1978 0

ORISTANO 3 443859 DEIDDA EMANUELE 01/04/2021 01/12/1993 0

PADOVA 1 432838 SANGIOVANNI STEFANO 01/04/2021 20/12/1970 0

PADOVA 2 430431 NOTTE RICCARDO 01/04/2021 12/04/1982 0

PADOVA 3 429258 CANINO FRANCESCO 01/04/2021 12/08/1982 0

PADOVA 4 429667 MAZZAGLIA ORAZIO 01/04/2021 22/07/1984 0

PADOVA 5 415031 ZAGARRI' CONCETTA 01/04/2021 27/03/1986 0

PADOVA 6 423085 MESSINA RITA CATERINA 01/04/2021 17/03/1987 0
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PADOVA 7 315651 BELLUCO ENRICO 01/04/2021 25/06/1987 0

PADOVA 8 430311 ODDO MIRCO 01/04/2021 17/09/1987 0

PADOVA 9 429052 PEGORARO MARCO 01/04/2021 13/06/1988 0

PADOVA 10 431964 BATTAGLIA CALOGERO 01/04/2021 26/04/1989 0

PADOVA 11 432102 PILLITU ANDREA 01/04/2021 15/02/1991 0

PADOVA 12 430429 CONTINI CHRISTIAN 01/04/2021 10/02/1994 0

PADOVA 13 432091 INDRIOLO SABRINA 01/04/2021 19/12/1994 0

PADOVA 14 440471 SACCONE PATRIZIO 01/04/2021 28/11/1995 0

PADOVA 15 432465 GASTALDON NICOLA 01/04/2021 28/05/1996 0

PADOVA 16 430341 AMATO NICOLETTA 01/04/2021 19/06/1996 0

PADOVA 17 433009 PULITO ANDREA 01/12/2019 18/08/1998 1

PADOVA 18 397810 GIRIBUOLA NICOLO' 01/12/2019 16/06/1992 2

PALERMO 1 256807 SANFRATELLO ANNA SILVIA 06/07/2010 26/05/1964 0

PALERMO 2 417895 CAFARO STEFANIA 15/01/2019 18/01/1993 0

PALERMO 3 424204 PECORAINO VALENTINA 26/07/2019 05/02/1984 0

PALERMO 4 427578 BONAIUTO STEFANO 31/07/2019 13/04/1983 0

PALERMO 5 422886 CASELLA ALESSIA 01/08/2019 28/01/1987 0

PALERMO 6 420753 BARROVECCHIO SALVATORE 27/08/2019 13/02/1992 0

PALERMO 7 413377 CICILIATO MANUELA 04/09/2019 19/04/1985 0

PALERMO 8 418920 RIMI MARGHERITA 04/09/2019 03/06/1989 0

PALERMO 9 422878 ANZALONE LAURA 05/09/2019 22/06/1984 0

PALERMO 10 424617 INZERILLO ALESSIA 01/10/2019 11/03/1990 0

PALERMO 11 422106 CASTRO ANGELO 15/01/2020 13/03/1979 0

PALERMO 12 436514 RIGANO AGOSTINO 01/04/2021 29/07/1961 0

PALERMO 13 431573 BRAVO GIUSEPPE 01/04/2021 15/10/1984 0

PALERMO 14 432020 TARANTINO FRANCESCO 01/04/2021 03/07/1985 0

PALERMO 15 429766 TUZZOLINO LUIGI 01/04/2021 12/10/1985 0

PALERMO 16 431964 BATTAGLIA CALOGERO 01/04/2021 26/04/1989 0

PALERMO 17 431479 D'ASARO LEONARDO 01/04/2021 11/09/1990 0

PALERMO 18 431602 LO DICO FABIO 01/04/2021 18/03/1992 0

PALERMO 19 423898 WARADARAJAH SHALINI 01/04/2021 29/12/1992 0

PALERMO 20 408741 FALCO AGATA 01/04/2021 17/03/1994 0

PALERMO 21 410991 CONTE GIULIA 01/04/2021 23/10/1994 0

PALERMO 22 414701 POLIZZI GIUSEPPE 01/04/2021 08/02/1995 0

PALERMO 23 300536 FARRUGGIA GIUSEPPE FABIO 17/11/2010 05/06/1981 1

PALERMO 24 417220 TOIA GIOVANNI 02/12/2019 21/02/1984 1

PALERMO 25 427245 GOVERNALE FEDERICO 03/12/2019 15/03/1989 1

PALERMO 26 307065 CUCCIA VALENTINA 12/07/2010 11/11/1986 2

PARMA 1 430818 TROILI ALESSANDRO 01/04/2021 31/07/1982 0

PARMA 2 429247 KALASHNIKOVA IRYNA 01/04/2021 12/01/1983 0

PARMA 3 436489 PLUMERI DAVIDE 01/04/2021 05/02/1991 0

PARMA 4 440246 GIANELLI FILIPPO 01/04/2021 21/02/1997 0

PARMA 5 429252 BOCHICCHIO DINA 15/11/2019 16/09/1984 1

PARMA 6 394650 CIPOLLONE RAOUL 01/12/2019 18/11/1985 1

PARMA 7 417195 SEPULVERES MARIA TERESA 01/12/2019 12/07/1988 1

PARMA 8 421791 KHALEF HODA 01/12/2019 20/12/1991 1

PARMA 9 429822 CARAFASSI MARZIA 15/01/2020 23/03/1994 1

PAVIA 1 427499 GIUNTA NAOMI 15/11/2019 21/04/1992 0

PAVIA 2 428520 AMATO ANNALISA 02/12/2019 10/11/1983 0

PAVIA 3 372277 BAGNO MATTIA 15/01/2020 14/01/1991 0

PAVIA 4 430040 FERRERA VINCENZA 15/01/2020 12/05/1992 0

PAVIA 5 442234 LANA ANDREA 01/04/2021 31/12/1974 0

PAVIA 6 434345 MACHEDA ROBERTO 01/04/2021 30/05/1983 0

PAVIA 7 441232 VERDELLI MARA 01/04/2021 10/06/1986 0

PAVIA 8 431853 PANEPINTO GIOVANNI 01/04/2021 22/07/1986 0

PAVIA 9 427301 DELL'AIRA PINA RITA 01/04/2021 16/08/1986 0

PAVIA 10 300536 FARRUGGIA GIUSEPPE FABIO 17/11/2010 05/06/1981 1

PAVIA 11 428454 SARNACCHIARO MICHELE 02/12/2019 10/04/1989 1

PERUGIA 1 305766 TRABALZA EMI 28/04/2010 22/08/1978 0

PERUGIA 2 415776 PETRALIA GIOVANNA 15/01/2020 05/11/1978 0

PERUGIA 3 418804 CALVANI ALESSANDRA 15/01/2020 13/10/1985 0

PERUGIA 4 425979 SRAIDI SONIA 15/01/2020 09/06/1987 0

PERUGIA 5 418082 GUERCINI LINDA 01/04/2020 31/07/1984 0

PERUGIA 6 415796 MORREALE FABIO SERAFINO 01/12/2019 13/04/1971 1

PERUGIA 7 412878 BALDINELLI LORENZO 01/12/2019 21/03/1991 1

PERUGIA 8 412847 ROSCINI VALENTINA 01/12/2019 12/06/1991 1

PERUGIA 9 413297 COMODI ARIEL 01/12/2019 18/08/1992 1

PERUGIA 10 418473 BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE 15/01/2020 28/02/1978 1

PERUGIA 11 228522 TINOZZI MONICA 21/04/2005 18/09/1961 2

PESARO-URBINO       1 307996 ORADEI MARTA 12/12/2005 23/08/1972 0

PESARO-URBINO       2 357494 MARINELLI LUCIA 29/10/2009 15/08/1972 0

PESARO-URBINO       3 307275 BARTOLUCCI CRISTIANO 06/04/2011 16/06/1974 0

PESARO-URBINO       4 413260 UGOLINI MELANIA 15/01/2020 06/04/1994 0

PESARO-URBINO       5 420084 PASQUINI DAMIANO 01/04/2021 30/07/1985 0

PESARO-URBINO       6 418599 TOMASETTI GIACOMO 01/04/2021 01/06/1989 0

PESARO-URBINO       7 411293 MOSCA OSCAR 01/04/2021 09/08/1991 0

PESARO-URBINO       8 423490 FOSCHI ILARIO 01/04/2021 09/12/1992 0

PESARO-URBINO       9 429079 ROMAGNOLI FABIO 15/11/2019 10/06/1982 1
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PESCARA 1 392560 DI BONAVENTURA DONATO 02/01/2013 07/03/1985 1

PESCARA 2 399481 VISCIOTTI ALESSANDRO 02/09/2013 18/09/1990 1

PESCARA 3 223895 CERQUONE BRUNA 26/07/2005 08/11/1960 2

PESCARA 4 307928 DE LORENZO BARBARA 05/12/2005 09/03/1971 2

PIACENZA 1 429034 VISCONTI GIANMARIA 15/01/2020 28/03/1978 0

PIACENZA 2 430506 VECCHIA ANTONIO 01/04/2021 07/04/1986 0

PIACENZA 3 431479 D'ASARO LEONARDO 01/04/2021 11/09/1990 0

PIACENZA 4 427582 TODISCO CARMINE 01/04/2021 03/05/1993 0

PIACENZA 5 421791 KHALEF HODA 01/12/2019 20/12/1991 1

PISA 1 420551 GROSSI ANDREA 01/04/2020 21/12/1989 0

PISA 2 419903 NICOTRA CARMELO 01/04/2021 05/02/1987 0

PISA 3 424560 MARUCCI SARA 01/04/2021 05/07/1991 0

PISA 4 416476 SBRANA LAURA 01/12/2019 28/07/1990 1

PISTOIA 1 419765 FRATINI BEATRICE 15/01/2020 02/10/1987 0

PISTOIA 2 423835 SPAGNESI GIACOMO 15/11/2019 23/09/1995 1

PISTOIA 3 418751 PUCCINI VERDIANA 01/12/2019 19/08/1995 1

PORDENONE 1 427168 AHMADI SAKEN SHEVERINMAJID 01/04/2021 20/06/1985 0

PORDENONE 2 432500 PERRI MARCO 01/04/2021 24/07/1986 0

PORDENONE 3 433111 PETITO ANTIMO SALVATORE 01/04/2021 10/04/1988 0

PORDENONE 4 429682 LICATA ANTONIO 01/04/2021 18/09/1992 0

POTENZA 1 290444 LERRA GIOVANNA ANNA 01/04/2009 15/03/1967 0

POTENZA 2 262018 FONTANELLA ANNA MARIA 19/10/2009 07/07/1968 0

POTENZA 3 237588 FERRARESE ROCCO 02/03/2010 10/12/1967 0

POTENZA 4 306746 DI GRAZIA LUCIA 11/03/2010 04/09/1972 0

POTENZA 5 307286 ESPOSITO PICCOLO ADOLFO 08/04/2011 01/05/1984 0

POTENZA 6 428520 AMATO ANNALISA 02/12/2019 10/11/1983 0

POTENZA 7 429252 BOCHICCHIO DINA 15/11/2019 16/09/1984 1

PRATO 1 419765 FRATINI BEATRICE 15/01/2020 02/10/1987 0

PRATO 2 413265 MARSEGLIA DANIELE 01/04/2021 09/08/1986 0

PRATO 3 412914 BARTALESI ALESSIA 01/04/2021 16/03/1993 0

PRATO 4 423835 SPAGNESI GIACOMO 15/11/2019 23/09/1995 1

PRATO 5 411224 RIVELLI ROSSANA 01/12/2019 06/11/1993 1

PRATO 6 411204 OLIVIERO MARIKA 01/12/2019 06/03/1994 1

PRATO 7 418751 PUCCINI VERDIANA 01/12/2019 19/08/1995 1

RAGUSA 1 430901 MASSARI LUCA 01/04/2021 07/11/1983 0

RAGUSA 2 430311 ODDO MIRCO 01/04/2021 17/09/1987 0

RAVENNA 1 226359 RANI GIGLIOLA 05/07/2010 10/09/1966 0

RAVENNA 2 288278 COLLINI ALESSANDRO 05/07/2010 09/06/1976 0

RAVENNA 3 430172 SANTI VANIA 15/01/2020 11/06/1969 0

RAVENNA 4 425767 DOVIZIOSO DANIELA 15/01/2020 13/01/1984 0

RAVENNA 5 429802 MARRA MATTEO 15/01/2020 02/10/1990 1

RAVENNA 6 430487 MARCHETTI ARIANNA 15/11/2019 18/07/1995 2

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 1 428564 DENARO OLGA 15/01/2020 02/10/1992 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 2 428562 GASPERINI CRISTINA 01/04/2021 23/06/1978 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 3 431504 CARUSO DOMENICO 01/04/2021 07/11/1984 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 4 428191 SAFFIOTI FILIPPO 01/04/2021 05/06/1985 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 5 427704 PRIMERANO ALESSANDRA 01/04/2021 07/04/1988 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 6 429164 MUSOLINO MARCO 01/04/2021 27/12/1988 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 7 427019 SURACI PAOLO MATTEO 01/04/2021 21/09/1992 0

REGGIO DI CALABRIA 8 427285 MORABITO GIANLUCA 01/04/2021 20/03/1997 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 1 427596 PEDIO MICHELA 01/12/2019 09/10/1973 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 2 425834 MAGNANI MATIAS 15/01/2020 16/07/1975 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 3 417687 VACCARO FRANCESCO 15/01/2020 18/08/1990 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 4 427083 COPPOLA CARMEN 15/01/2020 03/06/1992 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 5 429028 TRIONFETTI FABIANO 01/07/2020 27/05/1981 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 6 428975 PARISI STELLA 01/07/2020 22/03/1984 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 7 429247 KALASHNIKOVA IRYNA 01/04/2021 12/01/1983 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 8 436489 PLUMERI DAVIDE 01/04/2021 05/02/1991 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 9 412976 CARIDI MARCO 01/04/2021 10/03/1993 0

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 10 426608 VALLI GIANLUCA 01/12/2019 09/08/1989 1

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 11 430531 MALATO LUANA 01/12/2019 07/06/1994 1

REGGIO NELL EMILIA 12 429822 CARAFASSI MARZIA 15/01/2020 23/03/1994 1

RIETI 1 425450 DI MASCIO ANTONIO 01/12/2019 01/05/1988 0

RIETI 2 414312 GIUSTINIANI FABRIZIO 01/04/2021 05/05/1984 0

RIETI 3 428355 PALMA DANIELA 01/04/2021 22/05/1984 0

RIETI 4 421844 NUSCA MARTINA 01/04/2021 28/05/1990 0

RIETI 5 420375 TOSCANI GIANLUCA 01/04/2021 04/08/1991 0

RIETI 6 427912 TOSCANI GIUSEPPE SIMONE 01/04/2021 07/10/1994 0

RIETI 7 424376 PITTI MARINA 15/11/2019 17/03/1977 1

RIETI 8 421546 MANCINI PAOLO 01/12/2019 18/03/1964 1

RIMINI 1 296742 MONTI ELISA 04/04/2011 28/05/1985 0

RIMINI 2 428076 PROCACCINI ILARIA 15/11/2019 03/06/1990 0

RIMINI 3 425722 CAPPIELLO MARIA 15/01/2020 05/03/1981 0

RIMINI 4 413260 UGOLINI MELANIA 15/01/2020 06/04/1994 0

RIMINI 5 429079 ROMAGNOLI FABIO 15/11/2019 10/06/1982 1

RIMINI 6 427129 URBANI LUCA 01/12/2019 10/08/1977 1

RIMINI 7 422458 FEDE ENRICO 01/12/2019 04/12/1988 1

RIMINI 8 410252 SCALFATI FRANCESCO 01/12/2019 19/10/1992 1
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RIMINI 9 431352 VISCERA CARMELA 20/01/2020 22/08/1995 1

ROMA 1 423002 RAFFAELE ADDAMO LARA 01/12/2019 04/11/1978 0

ROMA 2 425378 GALLO ROBERTA 01/12/2019 16/10/1981 0

ROMA 3 425591 BARTUCCA MARIA 01/12/2019 21/08/1982 0

ROMA 4 425991 SIGNORE FABIOLA 15/01/2020 05/01/1980 0

ROMA 5 416591 SEMERARO FRANCESCA 15/01/2020 16/06/1984 0

ROMA 6 415777 ADDESSI ANDREA 15/01/2020 07/02/1985 0

ROMA 7 411825 CIRIGNOTTA ILENIA 15/01/2020 09/05/1986 0

ROMA 8 416392 PERSI ALESSANDRO 15/01/2020 20/05/1987 0

ROMA 9 425193 LOCATELLI ROBERTA 15/01/2020 25/10/1988 0

ROMA 10 423001 BOLDARIN CAMILLA 15/01/2020 22/01/1990 0

ROMA 11 422600 FERRARO DANIELA 15/01/2020 23/06/1990 0

ROMA 12 412015 COLANTONI SARA 15/01/2020 22/06/1993 0

ROMA 13 425261 TONEVA DJESSIKA TONTCHEVA 15/01/2020 18/07/1993 0

ROMA 14 405168 COLUCCI LUCA 15/01/2020 09/10/1993 0

ROMA 15 414399 ESPOSITO ALESSANDRO 15/01/2020 13/07/1994 0

ROMA 16 422998 STIBEL MARCO 15/01/2020 29/06/1997 0

ROMA 17 412196 CANDIO DANIELE 15/06/2020 16/06/1995 0

ROMA 18 425240 GRATTERI DAVIDE 01/07/2020 14/01/1968 0

ROMA 19 425955 PELLE ROSSANA 01/07/2020 16/10/1969 0

ROMA 20 427448 PULITANI MICHAELA 01/07/2020 08/09/1973 0

ROMA 21 423964 CHECCHI GIANLUCA 01/07/2020 20/03/1975 0

ROMA 22 416582 DI GIOVANNI SARA 01/07/2020 03/12/1982 0

ROMA 23 416953 DROVANDINI ELENA 01/07/2020 09/08/1983 0

ROMA 24 426131 BONFIGLIO SERGIO 01/07/2020 01/02/1985 0

ROMA 25 412328 LIBERATORE GIUSEPPE 01/07/2020 21/05/1986 0

ROMA 26 416303 DE TOMMASIS MAURO 01/07/2020 14/08/1986 0

ROMA 27 423289 COLASANTI YURI 01/07/2020 25/09/1986 0

ROMA 28 422910 VALVANO MARIANGELA CRISTINA 01/07/2020 24/06/1987 0

ROMA 29 412248 GUIDOBALDI GIULIO 01/07/2020 08/10/1987 0

ROMA 30 412460 COLANERI ANDREA 01/07/2020 17/03/1990 0

ROMA 31 427378 MATERA FEDERICO 01/07/2020 05/01/1991 0

ROMA 32 414321 D'ALESSANDRO GIULIO 01/07/2020 02/08/1991 0

ROMA 33 416291 ESPOSITO SIMONE 01/07/2020 02/12/1991 0

ROMA 34 427433 RONCARA' GIORDANO 01/07/2020 19/12/1992 0

ROMA 35 396202 CILLO ROBERTO 01/07/2020 10/08/1993 0

ROMA 36 414498 ANGELICI DANIELE 01/07/2020 21/03/1994 0

ROMA 37 411786 ROCCHETTI ALESSANDRO 01/07/2020 03/09/1994 0

ROMA 38 400001 ROSI LEONARDO 01/07/2020 27/09/1994 0

ROMA 39 411975 NARCISI VALENTINA 01/07/2020 08/10/1994 0

ROMA 40 426584 PORCELLA ROBERTO 01/07/2020 03/03/1995 0

ROMA 41 414446 HAMMAMI MARWAN 01/07/2020 16/03/1995 0

ROMA 42 414878 MAZZETTA GIORGIA 01/07/2020 04/11/1995 0

ROMA 43 427431 GIULIONI ALESSIO 01/07/2020 19/01/1996 0

ROMA 44 427334 SCIALO' PATRIZIA 01/04/2021 01/03/1966 0

ROMA 45 414312 GIUSTINIANI FABRIZIO 01/04/2021 05/05/1984 0

ROMA 46 427324 PANELLA LUCIANO 01/04/2021 14/07/1984 0

ROMA 47 428854 DI TULLIO ELIANA 01/04/2021 27/04/1985 0

ROMA 48 375145 SABBATINI PEVERIERI MATTEO 01/04/2021 01/12/1989 0

ROMA 49 413790 GIORDANO DAVIDE 01/04/2021 27/08/1990 0

ROMA 50 429513 VILLANI ERIKA 01/04/2021 09/05/1991 0

ROMA 51 423051 BARONI VALENTINO 01/04/2021 24/10/1991 0

ROMA 52 411945 MONTI EDOARDO 01/04/2021 16/01/1992 0

ROMA 53 416180 TRIMARCO PIERPAOLO 01/04/2021 09/07/1992 0

ROMA 54 407292 AMADEI LUCA 01/04/2021 31/07/1992 0

ROMA 55 414367 BENDIA RICCARDO 01/04/2021 17/06/1994 0

ROMA 56 414431 GIUSTINI FRANCESCA 01/04/2021 10/08/1994 0

ROMA 57 414102 SANAPO BEATRICE 01/04/2021 06/05/1995 0

ROMA 58 414404 PINNA PAMELA 15/11/2019 21/12/1982 1

ROMA 59 423773 CARATOZZOLO ANDREA 15/11/2019 12/09/1995 1

ROMA 60 416592 MARZULLO SONIA 01/12/2019 01/11/1975 1

ROMA 61 224971 MANTESE DANIELE 01/12/2019 20/05/1976 1

ROMA 62 425968 GERMANI DIEGO 01/12/2019 09/01/1980 1

ROMA 63 421931 PLACIDO MATTEO 01/12/2019 25/07/1981 1

ROMA 64 426614 SEBASTIANI SIMONE 01/12/2019 17/01/1983 1

ROMA 65 421543 MASTROLONARDO MERI 01/12/2019 03/09/1983 1

ROMA 66 385624 VECCIA MATTEO 01/12/2019 14/09/1983 1

ROMA 67 418524 BUCCA MARCO 01/12/2019 19/03/1984 1

ROMA 68 369473 ADAMI ANDREA 01/12/2019 29/09/1984 1

ROMA 69 377919 REA ROSSELLA 01/12/2019 21/04/1985 1

ROMA 70 412323 CERRUTO ANTONELLA 01/12/2019 30/12/1986 1

ROMA 71 425134 MAGLIE GIULIA 01/12/2019 04/02/1993 1

ROMA 72 414396 CARRACOI CHIARA 01/12/2019 08/07/1995 1

ROMA 73 421277 SANNA IVAN 01/12/2019 17/01/1996 1

ROMA 74 421213 POMPILI DAVID 15/01/2020 21/09/1985 1

ROMA 75 411738 CATALLO PAOLO 15/01/2020 07/01/1991 1

ROMA 76 411217 BASCONI GIULIA 15/01/2020 12/03/1992 1

ROMA 77 424405 LO CASCIO STEFANO 15/11/2019 03/11/1993 2
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ROMA 78 427521 IETTO PASQUALE 15/11/2019 01/08/1994 2

ROMA 79 414385 MARTINI GABRIELE 15/11/2019 05/10/1994 2

ROMA 80 412770 BRUSCHETTI GABRIELE 15/11/2019 02/03/1995 2

ROMA 81 423061 LUCCI ALESSANDRO 15/11/2019 13/09/1995 2

ROMA 82 427382 GIROLAMI DANIELA 01/12/2019 14/06/1978 2

ROVIGO 1 394348 LAZZARINI ELISA 01/07/2020 11/07/1982 0

ROVIGO 2 438040 DELLONGO FRANCESCO 01/04/2021 17/01/1987 0

ROVIGO 3 429052 PEGORARO MARCO 01/04/2021 13/06/1988 0

ROVIGO 4 431618 GRIMAUDO GREGORIO 01/04/2021 29/08/1989 0

ROVIGO 5 433009 PULITO ANDREA 01/12/2019 18/08/1998 1

ROVIGO 6 424028 BOSCOLO BOZZA ELISA 15/01/2020 25/05/1987 1

ROVIGO 7 397810 GIRIBUOLA NICOLO' 01/12/2019 16/06/1992 2

SALERNO 1 319547 GAETA LAURA 19/10/2009 01/11/1965 0

SALERNO 2 238363 BACCO GIUSEPPE 21/12/2009 16/05/1971 0

SALERNO 3 306746 DI GRAZIA LUCIA 11/03/2010 04/09/1972 0

SALERNO 4 293929 D'ARIENZO GIUSEPPINA 08/04/2010 28/03/1975 0

SALERNO 5 274512 VASSALLO INES 12/04/2010 18/09/1974 0

SALERNO 6 306561 PALADINO MICHELE 21/04/2010 05/04/1984 0

SALERNO 7 325574 TESSITORE RITA 14/06/2010 23/05/1964 0

SALERNO 8 301673 SIANO MICHELE EMANUELE 21/09/2010 01/09/1984 0

SALERNO 9 307286 ESPOSITO PICCOLO ADOLFO 08/04/2011 01/05/1984 0

SALERNO 10 413944 COLELLA ENZO 02/02/2015 10/09/1981 0

SALERNO 11 264018 BUTRICO FABIO 01/04/2020 08/09/1975 0

SALERNO 12 428451 D'AURIA CATERINA 01/04/2021 13/07/1982 0

SALERNO 13 427228 GUERRIERO ROBERTA 01/04/2021 13/11/1985 0

SALERNO 14 431164 CUCINIELLO CHIARA 01/04/2021 17/02/1986 0

SALERNO 15 428452 CERINO JESSICA 01/04/2021 02/05/1991 0

SALERNO 16 416180 TRIMARCO PIERPAOLO 01/04/2021 09/07/1992 0

SALERNO 17 427582 TODISCO CARMINE 01/04/2021 03/05/1993 0

SALERNO 18 320709 VACCARO ANIELLO 19/10/2009 15/12/1969 1

SALERNO 19 303340 FILOSO LUCIA 24/02/2010 23/06/1985 1

SALERNO 20 247322 BASILE ANTONIETTA 08/03/2010 13/06/1977 1

SALERNO 21 290975 DE STEFANO BRUNO 06/04/2010 04/07/1974 1

SALERNO 22 295007 LANDI GIULIA 08/04/2010 25/10/1969 1

SALERNO 23 306853 ARGENTO VITTORIO 01/07/2010 05/10/1968 1

SALERNO 24 223713 PARISI CARMELA 01/04/2011 16/07/1967 1

SALERNO 25 395534 CERNERA ANGELA 02/04/2013 12/04/1988 1

SALERNO 26 406508 SANTOMAURO GIAN LUIGI 15/11/2019 25/09/1992 1

SALERNO 27 430831 ADILETTA DANIELA 01/12/2019 10/07/1994 1

SALERNO 28 427206 MANZO DANILA 02/12/2019 16/10/1974 1

SALERNO 29 422913 CUPO GIACOMO 15/01/2020 11/03/1982 1

SASSARI 1 276703 LUNESU MARIA GIOVANNA 26/11/2009 15/06/1976 0

SASSARI 2 331744 CAMPUS MARIA FERNANDA 01/02/2010 07/05/1968 1

SAVONA 1 428765 VITTONE SERENA 15/01/2020 10/12/1985 0

SAVONA 2 430530 BARBETTI GINEVRA 01/07/2020 28/04/1990 0

SAVONA 3 431190 RATTO NICOLA 01/04/2021 06/07/1989 0

SAVONA 4 390751 ROTOLO LUCA 01/04/2021 28/09/1992 0

SAVONA 5 431921 BUONGIORNO ALESSANDRO 01/04/2021 28/01/1998 0

SAVONA 6 412862 CUFFARO ENRICO 02/12/2019 13/04/1991 1

SAVONA 7 423842 FIORINI DANIELE 02/12/2019 29/01/1997 1

SAVONA 8 429101 GAMBINO DARIO 15/11/2019 13/02/1988 2

SIENA 1 437831 TEDESCHI GIOVANNI 01/04/2021 04/04/1979 0

SIRACUSA 1 386094 COTTONE LUIGI 02/05/2012 13/12/1976 0

SIRACUSA 2 405244 RAPISARDA ANTONINO PIETRO 01/04/2014 29/02/1992 0

SONDRIO 1 224925 TROTTI MICHELA 02/03/2010 23/01/1965 0

SONDRIO 2 430034 FILIGENZI SALVATORE 01/04/2021 01/07/1989 0

SUD SARDEGNA        1 291406 TROGU CARLA 06/04/2011 29/08/1969 0

SUD SARDEGNA        2 289023 MEREU SALVATORE 03/03/2010 15/03/1964 1

SUD SARDEGNA        3 302956 ORRU' ROBERTO 01/10/2010 04/12/1974 2

TARANTO 1 298383 SUMA FABIO 20/09/2010 23/12/1976 0

TARANTO 2 306827 QUERO ARMANDO ANDREA 11/03/2011 08/04/1981 0

TARANTO 3 250329 PISCONTI GIUSEPPE 19/02/2013 08/10/1971 0

TARANTO 4 424162 D'ANGELO VINCENZO 23/07/2019 07/04/1988 0

TARANTO 5 422188 DESIATI FABRIZIO 23/07/2019 21/10/1993 0

TARANTO 6 417232 FORMISANO GIOVANNI 10/09/2019 12/01/1994 0

TARANTO 7 417230 LARICE DANILO 17/09/2019 03/02/1992 0

TARANTO 8 289451 ANDRESINI FERNANDO ANTONIO 01/06/2004 14/04/1974 1

TARANTO 9 429165 MARTINELLI GIORDANA 15/11/2019 05/09/1988 1

TERAMO 1 285748 DI PIETRO MARILENA 15/12/2009 22/06/1975 0

TERAMO 2 319443 DE LUCA MARINA 22/12/2009 29/04/1972 0

TERAMO 3 428076 PROCACCINI ILARIA 15/11/2019 03/06/1990 0

TERAMO 4 420375 TOSCANI GIANLUCA 01/04/2021 04/08/1991 0

TERAMO 5 427912 TOSCANI GIUSEPPE SIMONE 01/04/2021 07/10/1994 0

TERAMO 6 392560 DI BONAVENTURA DONATO 02/01/2013 07/03/1985 1

TERAMO 7 399481 VISCIOTTI ALESSANDRO 02/09/2013 18/09/1990 1

TERAMO 8 223895 CERQUONE BRUNA 26/07/2005 08/11/1960 2

TERNI 1 228522 TINOZZI MONICA 21/04/2005 18/09/1961 2

TORINO 1 429508 NISOLI AMEDEO 15/11/2019 30/06/1988 0
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TORINO 2 430123 MOSCONI CLAUDIA 15/11/2019 06/08/1994 0

TORINO 3 430674 FERRARI GIULIA 21/11/2019 04/11/1981 0

TORINO 4 427640 GALANTINO DANIELA VALERIA 15/01/2020 16/02/1987 0

TORINO 5 422569 BUSCEMA VALENTINA 15/01/2020 20/07/1988 0

TORINO 6 421001 TUMBIOLO ALBERTO 15/01/2020 13/05/1989 0

TORINO 7 417982 LO CICERO AMBRA 15/01/2020 02/12/1989 0

TORINO 8 429414 AJMI NIDHAL 15/01/2020 04/07/1992 0

TORINO 9 428184 FOSCALDI LUDOVICA 15/01/2020 26/08/1993 0

TORINO 10 419896 BOVO LUCREZIA 15/01/2020 12/09/1994 0

TORINO 11 429409 LATTUCCA GIADA 15/01/2020 16/09/1996 0

TORINO 12 427032 GUICCIARDI FRANCESCO 15/01/2020 17/12/1996 0

TORINO 13 429933 CUSENZA LEONARDO 01/07/2020 20/04/1983 0

TORINO 14 422910 VALVANO MARIANGELA CRISTINA 01/07/2020 24/06/1987 0

TORINO 15 426416 TEDESCO JLENIA 01/07/2020 08/09/1989 0

TORINO 16 442384 VARLARO GIORGIO 01/04/2021 17/11/1967 0

TORINO 17 443561 POLIMENI ROSANNA 01/04/2021 15/12/1970 0

TORINO 18 432545 BARBARO DOMENICO 01/04/2021 15/10/1980 0

TORINO 19 434345 MACHEDA ROBERTO 01/04/2021 30/05/1983 0

TORINO 20 422268 COMIS ANTONIO 01/04/2021 13/06/1985 0

TORINO 21 442381 CARIDI FRANCESCA 01/04/2021 28/08/1986 0

TORINO 22 432860 BOSSIO DANILO 01/04/2021 21/11/1988 0

TORINO 23 426412 MINUTELLO ANDREA 01/04/2021 20/03/1989 0

TORINO 24 411304 VERGNANO MAURIZIO 01/04/2021 21/09/1990 0

TORINO 25 413613 SALEMI LUCIA 01/04/2021 13/03/1993 0

TORINO 26 414180 VACCA GABRIELLA 01/04/2021 19/04/1995 0

TORINO 27 428235 TORCHIO ALBERTO 15/11/2019 30/01/1966 1

TORINO 28 426721 BIGI MARTA 15/11/2019 02/07/1979 1

TORINO 29 430238 BELLONI CARLA 15/11/2019 15/11/1989 1

TORINO 30 426727 CIFARELLI DIEGO GIUSEPPE 03/12/2019 06/01/1978 1

TORINO 31 424816 MOLINO MAURIZIO 03/12/2019 11/01/1978 1

TORINO 32 428890 BOTTASSO ANDREA 03/12/2019 10/02/1985 1

TORINO 33 427245 GOVERNALE FEDERICO 03/12/2019 15/03/1989 1

TORINO 34 398546 CIRULLI SERENA 03/12/2019 11/03/1991 1

TORINO 35 412086 MARUCCIA PASQUALE 03/12/2019 23/11/1995 1

TORINO 36 426703 FRASSON NOEMI 03/12/2019 07/05/1997 1

TORINO 37 428692 TROVISO ESTER MARIA 15/01/2020 31/10/1989 1

TORINO 38 427004 GANCITANO SALVATORE 15/01/2020 27/04/1993 1

TRAPANI 1 417895 CAFARO STEFANIA 15/01/2019 18/01/1993 0

TRAPANI 2 424204 PECORAINO VALENTINA 26/07/2019 05/02/1984 0

TRAPANI 3 427578 BONAIUTO STEFANO 31/07/2019 13/04/1983 0

TRAPANI 4 418920 RIMI MARGHERITA 04/09/2019 03/06/1989 0

TRAPANI 5 422878 ANZALONE LAURA 05/09/2019 22/06/1984 0

TRAPANI 6 428379 COGNATA FERDINANDO 02/01/2020 11/12/1996 0

TRAPANI 7 429041 ERRANTE DONATELLA 15/01/2020 27/02/1984 0

TRAPANI 8 427227 LO BUE ANDREA 15/01/2020 28/04/1988 0

TRAPANI 9 429042 GANCITANO IGNAZIO 15/01/2020 09/07/1995 0

TRAPANI 10 436517 CAMINITA NUNZIO ANTONINO 01/04/2021 13/06/1968 0

TRAPANI 11 413418 CALVINO SILVIA 01/04/2021 23/12/1983 0

TRAPANI 12 430772 NOVARA MANUELA 01/04/2021 27/05/1984 0

TRAPANI 13 411022 LUPO ROBERTA 01/04/2021 10/03/1992 0

TRAPANI 14 412142 GRAZIA FRANCESCO 01/04/2021 14/10/1995 0

TRAPANI 15 427004 GANCITANO SALVATORE 15/01/2020 27/04/1993 1

TRENTO 1 168490 MORI GIORGIO 06/07/1989 03/05/1969 0

TRENTO 2 425679 COLO' SILVIA 01/12/2019 28/05/1986 0

TRENTO 3 426239 COLO' LARA 16/03/2020 29/03/1985 0

TRENTO 4 345186 BARBAGALLO DEBORAH 01/04/2021 02/06/1985 0

TRENTO 5 342321 CARDONE SIMONA 01/04/2021 04/11/1988 0

TRENTO 6 432273 ARMA ANTONIO 01/04/2021 21/05/1991 0

TRENTO 7 417677 SIGNORE SARA 01/04/2021 05/05/1995 0

TRENTO 8 429519 TONDINI GIORGIO 01/04/2021 27/07/1996 0

TRENTO 9 431149 MAGGIO ANTONIO 15/11/2019 07/02/1972 1

TRENTO 10 423246 TUGU DORIN 01/12/2019 29/12/1982 1

TRENTO 11 423457 CAPUANO GIUSEPPE 01/12/2019 09/10/1996 1

TREVISO 1 427605 BELLAVIA GILDA 15/01/2020 03/02/1988 0

TREVISO 2 428562 GASPERINI CRISTINA 01/04/2021 23/06/1978 0

TREVISO 3 430901 MASSARI LUCA 01/04/2021 07/11/1983 0

TREVISO 4 413418 CALVINO SILVIA 01/04/2021 23/12/1983 0

TREVISO 5 432020 TARANTINO FRANCESCO 01/04/2021 03/07/1985 0

TREVISO 6 429766 TUZZOLINO LUIGI 01/04/2021 12/10/1985 0

TREVISO 7 413186 MARCHETTO MATTEO 01/04/2021 11/11/1993 0

TREVISO 8 417169 MARZATICO CIRO 01/04/2021 24/01/1996 0

TRIESTE 1 439151 STIPANCIC MICAELA 01/04/2021 13/11/1976 0

TRIESTE 2 438081 LUONGO RAFFAELE 01/04/2021 17/04/1986 0

TRIESTE 3 419212 BIANCO LUCA 01/04/2021 27/03/1992 0

UDINE 1 437831 TEDESCHI GIOVANNI 01/04/2021 04/04/1979 0

UDINE 2 417955 DI DIO MARIA DELIA 01/04/2021 24/02/1984 0

UDINE 3 427168 AHMADI SAKEN SHEVERINMAJID 01/04/2021 20/06/1985 0

UDINE 4 432095 SANTORIELLO DANILO 01/04/2021 30/08/1988 0
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UDINE 5 428452 CERINO JESSICA 01/04/2021 02/05/1991 0

UDINE 6 411022 LUPO ROBERTA 01/04/2021 10/03/1992 0

UDINE 7 431602 LO DICO FABIO 01/04/2021 18/03/1992 0

UDINE 8 407656 GROSSI GERARDO 01/04/2021 12/04/1993 0

UDINE 9 443859 DEIDDA EMANUELE 01/04/2021 01/12/1993 0

UDINE 10 429857 MARINARO ROBERTO 01/04/2021 12/03/1997 0

UDINE 11 307928 DE LORENZO BARBARA 05/12/2005 09/03/1971 2

VARESE 1 404702 DI CARA FABRIZIA 02/03/2015 03/09/1985 0

VARESE 2 414808 SCHEPIS SIMONE 15/01/2020 23/03/1988 0

VARESE 3 428722 BARNABA' LUCA 15/01/2020 06/01/1990 0

VARESE 4 427914 CILENTE GIUSEPPE 01/07/2020 29/01/1984 0

VARESE 5 421237 CAFARO MARIO 01/04/2021 04/03/1992 0

VARESE 6 414394 PURICELLI MATTEO 01/04/2021 18/08/1992 0

VARESE 7 428079 GUBERNALE CRISTINA 01/04/2021 14/07/1994 0

VARESE 8 432878 MACERI VINCENZO 01/04/2021 08/02/1995 0

VARESE 9 427013 SARTORIO LUCA 15/11/2019 23/12/1977 2

VENEZIA 1 431820 SEVERINO FEDERICA 15/11/2019 24/03/1993 0

VENEZIA 2 427605 BELLAVIA GILDA 15/01/2020 03/02/1988 0

VENEZIA 3 432798 SERENA ROBERTO 01/04/2021 11/06/1970 0

VENEZIA 4 416796 VECCHIO FRANCESCA 01/04/2021 12/04/1985 0

VENEZIA 5 315651 BELLUCO ENRICO 01/04/2021 25/06/1987 0

VENEZIA 6 417991 PANNERI FEDERICA 01/04/2021 21/05/1990 0

VENEZIA 7 432228 RIZZO MATTEO 01/04/2021 10/04/1991 0

VENEZIA 8 407656 GROSSI GERARDO 01/04/2021 12/04/1993 0

VENEZIA 9 408741 FALCO AGATA 01/04/2021 17/03/1994 0

VENEZIA 10 432035 NOLI SAMUELE 01/04/2021 10/11/1996 0

VENEZIA 11 430243 DI PAOLA EMANUELE 01/04/2021 23/12/1998 0

VERONA 1 429285 BOCCUZZI GIOVANNI 15/01/2020 15/05/1986 0

VERONA 2 359071 CESTARO GIOVANNI 15/01/2020 06/04/1989 0

VERONA 3 432243 ZIZI GIOVANNI 01/04/2021 21/01/1973 0

VERONA 4 431934 PIPARO ANTONIO 01/04/2021 17/10/1982 0

VERONA 5 437116 ALBI SARA 01/04/2021 02/11/1987 0

VERONA 6 436186 MARIGO MARCO 01/04/2021 28/05/1988 0

VERONA 7 432057 MENDOLIA GIANLUCA 01/04/2021 29/09/1991 0

VERONA 8 393498 CEDRONI VANESSA 01/04/2021 10/05/1993 0

VERONA 9 438802 ZEBELE LUCIA 01/04/2021 13/01/1995 0

VERONA 10 433700 CORSINI ANDREA 01/04/2021 21/08/1996 0

VERONA 11 432345 MAZZUCA GIUSEPPE 01/04/2021 27/08/1996 0

VERONA 12 308252 CANTISANI MICHELINA ANTONIA 11/03/2011 03/05/1977 1

VERONA 13 427626 RUSSO ANTONIO 01/12/2019 30/10/1993 1

VIBO VALENTIA 1 412086 MARUCCIA PASQUALE 03/12/2019 23/11/1995 1

VICENZA 1 238482 GUADALUPI SANDRA 28/10/2009 27/05/1969 0

VICENZA 2 422106 CASTRO ANGELO 15/01/2020 13/03/1979 0

VICENZA 3 428522 DE SENA MONICA 15/01/2020 22/12/1988 0

VICENZA 4 413397 BARBA ALESSANDRO 15/01/2020 30/06/1992 0

VICENZA 5 429059 FRIGO DRUSIANA 01/04/2021 19/09/1973 0

VICENZA 6 432538 SOLDA' LORENZA 01/04/2021 04/10/1985 0

VICENZA 7 432516 SEMINARA VINCENZO 01/04/2021 09/09/1988 0

VICENZA 8 407292 AMADEI LUCA 01/04/2021 31/07/1992 0

VICENZA 9 412531 AVARELLO SALVATORE 01/04/2021 30/09/1994 0

VICENZA 10 432091 INDRIOLO SABRINA 01/04/2021 19/12/1994 0

VICENZA 11 438802 ZEBELE LUCIA 01/04/2021 13/01/1995 0

VICENZA 12 440471 SACCONE PATRIZIO 01/04/2021 28/11/1995 0

VICENZA 13 432465 GASTALDON NICOLA 01/04/2021 28/05/1996 0

VICENZA 14 429165 MARTINELLI GIORDANA 15/11/2019 05/09/1988 1

VICENZA 15 380796 BONDI JACOPO 15/11/2019 08/01/1991 1

VICENZA 16 424802 GALLO FLAVIO 15/01/2020 26/02/1993 1

VITERBO 1 421430 ASTESIANO PAOLO 01/12/2019 22/12/1971 0

VITERBO 2 411825 CIRIGNOTTA ILENIA 15/01/2020 09/05/1986 0

VITERBO 3 427444 PAIOLO SERENA 01/07/2020 20/05/1983 0

VITERBO 4 427334 SCIALO' PATRIZIA 01/04/2021 01/03/1966 0

VITERBO 5 430818 TROILI ALESSANDRO 01/04/2021 31/07/1982 0

VITERBO 6 428854 DI TULLIO ELIANA 01/04/2021 27/04/1985 0

VITERBO 7 429547 FABIANI AMBRA 01/04/2021 12/09/1987 0

VITERBO 8 429519 TONDINI GIORGIO 01/04/2021 27/07/1996 0

VITERBO 9 416950 DE SANTIS CARLO 15/11/2019 28/02/1980 1

VITERBO 10 414404 PINNA PAMELA 15/11/2019 21/12/1982 1

VITERBO 11 253263 DI SILVIO VALENTINA 08/01/2007 30/10/1977 2
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